All locations have
staking from
12:00-1:20pm on
specified dates

Cash Only!
Individual Rate: $5.00/
person Family Rate: $15.00
*Includes 2 Guardians and
up to 5 children. (under
3yrs is free)

Free if the skate is
sponsored, please watch
social media for our

sponsors!

Wallace Community

Centre:
6670 Perth Line 88, Kurtzville

Steve Kerr Memorial

Complex:
965 Binning St W Listowel

Elma Logan Recreation

Complex:
200 Nelson St. Monkton

PUBLIC SKATING

Date Wallace - WCC Listowel - SKMC Monkton - ELRC
Sun Oct 5, 2025 Steven Ferguson Electric Rayn Catcher
Sun Oect 12, 2025
Sun Oct 13, 2025
Sun DOct 26, 2025
Sun Nov 2, 2025 Steven Ferguson Electric Rayn Catcher
Sun Nov 3. 2025 Heinmiller Truck Repairs FERA Properties
Sun Nov 16, 2025 Streamline Mo Skating
Sun Nov 23, 2025
Sun Mov 30, 2025 Trinity United Church
Sun Dec 7. 2025 Steven Ferguson Electric Listowel Baptist Church Listowel Agricultural Society
Sun Dec 14, 2025 Skate Wallace Sonnenburg Construction Lid
Sun Dec 21, 2025 Williams Drainage Inc. Rayn Catcher Atwood Firefighter Association

Mon Dec 22, 2025

Rayn Catcher

Bostech Mechanical Lid.

TEC Power Lid

Conditioning

Tue Dec 23, 2025 Heartland Veterinary Heartland Yeterinary
Ward & Uptigrove Ward & Uptigrove Chartered . :
=1 Dec 28, 2025 . . . .
un Hee Chartered Professional Professional Accountants iliams Drainage Inc
Mon Dec 29, 2025 Cross Heating and Air Josslin Insurance Monktion Lions

Tue Dec 30, 2025

Heinmiller Truck Repairs

Williams Drainage Inc.

Monkton Liong

Fri Jan 2, 2026

Bostech Mechanical Lid.

Sun Jan 4, 2026 Williams Drainage Inc. Heinmiller Truck Repairs WMorrison Concrete
Sun Jan 11, 2026 No Skating
Sun Jan 18, 2026 Williams Drainage Inc. Ferth County 4H
Sun Jan 25, 2026 TEC Power Ltd 2nd Listowel Scouts group Williams Drainage Inc.
Sun Feb 1. 2026 The Ravelle Auto Group The Ravelle Auto Group The Ravelle Auto Group
Sun Feb 8. 2026 Morrison Concrete
Sun Feb 15, 2026 Specsavers
) ) Becky Beuerman Orr

Mon Feb 16, 2026 Rayn Catcher Kinsmen Club of Listowel Insurance and Invenstments
Sun Feb 22, 2026 Konox Presbyterian Church
Sun Mar 1, 2026 Spinrite
Sun Mar 8, 2026 Spinrite Friendly Community Members
Sun Mar 15, 2026 Rayn Catcher Mo Skating Spinrite
Mon Mar 16, 2026 Mo Skating Kinsmen Club of Listowel Mo Skating
Tue Mar 17, 2026 Mo Skating Josslin Insurance Mo Skating
Wed Mar 18, 2026 No Skating TEC Power Ltd No Skating
Thrus Mar 13, 2026 Mo Skating Mo Skating
Fri Mar 20, 2026 Mo Skating No Skating
Sun Mar 22, 2026 No Skating South EastHope Mutual Mo Skating

Insurance
Sun Mar 23, 2026 Mo Skating Mo Skating

If you would like to be a sponsor contact Nicole Alexander

Skating dates and times are subject to change based on special events.

THANK YOU TO ALLL OF OUR SPONSORS!

at Programs@northperth.ca




